
Brighton 10k 2025
Run Base Events

Team classification - Mixed top 6 to score (3 Female)
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Pl. Surname, name Time County Cat

1.  ESSEX A     03:17:48
1. DEAN WILLIAMSON 0:29:59 ESSEX A MV35
2. TOBY JONES 0:30:01 ESSEX A MU20
5. ALEX GLADLEY 0:30:25 ESSEX A MV35

(7) DAVID SMALE 0:30:41 ESSEX A MSEN
106. HANNAH MCGOWAN-JNONES 0:34:45 ESSEX A FSEN
163. HANNAH LEGGETT 0:36:05 ESSEX A FSEN
184. SUSANNA WRATTEN 0:36:33 ESSEX A FSEN

(209) CHARLOTTE BROOKS 0:37:04 ESSEX A FSEN

2.  SUSSEX A     03:18:29   +0:41
3. JAMES TURNER 0:30:19 SUSSEX A MV35

10. REUBEN HOYTE 0:31:14 SUSSEX A MSEN
12. ROSS SKELTON 0:31:18 SUSSEX A MSEN

(35) BRANDON LIAU 0:32:25 SUSSEX A MSEN
87. HOLLIE PARKER 0:34:05 SUSSEX A FSEN

115. RUBY WHYTE-WILDING 0:34:54 SUSSEX A FSEN
188. LAURA SMITH 0:36:39 SUSSEX A FSEN

(219) RACHEL LAURIE 0:37:17 SUSSEX A FSEN

3.  HAMPSHIRE A     03:20:38   +2:50
14. JACOB O’HARA 0:31:21 HAMPSHIRE A MSEN
19. RICHARD LOVEJOY 0:31:28 HAMPSHIRE A MV35
33. ROB WOOD 0:32:21 HAMPSHIRE A MV35

(36) GEORGE MORRIS 0:32:27 HAMPSHIRE A MSEN
55. KATE ESTLEA-MORRIS 0:33:06 HAMPSHIRE A FSEN

140. RHIANNON NAVESEY 0:35:40 HAMPSHIRE A FSEN
189. BECCY LORD 0:36:42 HAMPSHIRE A FSEN

(231) REBECCA SLEAP 0:37:31 HAMPSHIRE A FV35

4.  KENT     03:23:34   +5:46
21. BARRY STEPHENSON 0:31:42 KENT MV40
25. JACK BRADLEY 0:31:55 KENT MV35
28. DANIEL BRADLEY 0:31:57 KENT MV35

(43) MASON WILLIS 0:32:44 KENT MSEN
122. CATHERINE KANDIE 0:35:02 KENT FV35
180. HELEN GAUNT 0:36:22 KENT FV45
186. NICHOLA EVANS 0:36:36 KENT FV40

(195) LUCY THOMPSON 0:36:48 KENT FSEN

5.  HERTS A     03:25:47   +7:59
6. CALEB O'NEILL 0:30:36 HERTS A MSEN

16. MICHAEL WADDINGTON 0:31:25 HERTS A MV35
30. EOIN MOLLOY 0:32:16 HERTS A MSEN

(52) MATTHEW HOLMAN 0:32:55 HERTS A MSEN
198. FLISS TOURNANT 0:36:51 HERTS A FSEN
210. CHRISTINA DURBIN 0:37:09 HERTS A FSEN
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228. CATHERINE O'CONNOR 0:37:30 HERTS A FSEN

6.  ESSEX B     03:28:41   +10:53
18. PETER COATES 0:31:27 ESSEX B MV40
26. NICK HARRIS-FRY 0:31:55 ESSEX B MV35
27. KIM BOWLING 0:31:57 ESSEX B MV35

(46) TOBY JONES 0:32:47 ESSEX B MU20
217. MEGAN WILLIAMS 0:37:16 ESSEX B FSEN
242. EMILY GOLDINGS 0:37:42 ESSEX B FSEN
287. HANNAH BOLTON 0:38:24 ESSEX B FSEN

(359) JOANNA BOLTON 0:39:26 ESSEX B FV45

7.  SUSSEX B     03:29:35   +11:47
49. BEN MCCALLION 0:32:53 SUSSEX B MSEN
56. LUKE BROWN 0:33:09 SUSSEX B MSEN
57. ZARED ARASARETNAM-HALE 0:33:10 SUSSEX B MV40

(96) ARUN KNURSHEED 0:34:35 SUSSEX B MU20
176. MAISIE TRAFFORD 0:36:16 SUSSEX B FSEN
193. FLAMINIA GOLD 0:36:45 SUSSEX B FSEN
224. SUZY RUSHFORTH 0:37:22 SUSSEX B FV50

(280) EMMA FOOTMAN 0:38:15 SUSSEX B FV45

8.  CAMBRIDGE     03:31:00   +13:12
9. JULIAN MOYNIHAN 0:30:58 CAMBRIDGE MU20

31. JAMES ORRELL 0:32:18 CAMBRIDGE MSEN
41. GABRIEL PARMENTER 0:32:42 CAMBRIDGE MSEN

(80) MATT PINNEY 0:33:54 CAMBRIDGE MSEN
252. MILLIE WOOD 0:37:50 CAMBRIDGE FSEN
282. JOSEPHINE EDMUNDS 0:38:17 CAMBRIDGE FSEN
322. LUCY DRUMMOND 0:38:55 CAMBRIDGE FSEN

(638) ROSIE MEAD 0:43:50 CAMBRIDGE FSEN

9.  HAMPSHIRE B     03:37:33   +19:45
29. RICHARD WALDRON 0:31:58 HAMPSHIRE B MV35
34. BRANDON CUELL 0:32:21 HAMPSHIRE B MSEN

214. KATIE SLATER 0:37:13 HAMPSHIRE B FV35
272. ALICE RUDD 0:38:09 HAMPSHIRE B FV35
312. ALICE CURTIN 0:38:40 HAMPSHIRE B FV40
335. POPPY TANNER 0:39:12 HAMPSHIRE B FSEN
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1.  HAMPSHIRE A     01:45:28
74. KATE ESTLEA-MORRIS 0:33:06 HAMPSHIRE A FSEN
80. RHIANNON NAVESEY 0:35:40 HAMPSHIRE A FSEN
91. BECCY LORD 0:36:42 HAMPSHIRE A FSEN

(102) REBECCA SLEAP 0:37:31 HAMPSHIRE A FV35

2.  SUSSEX A     01:45:38   +0:10
75. HOLLIE PARKER 0:34:05 SUSSEX A FSEN
77. RUBY WHYTE-WILDING 0:34:54 SUSSEX A FSEN
90. LAURA SMITH 0:36:39 SUSSEX A FSEN

(99) RACHEL LAURIE 0:37:17 SUSSEX A FSEN

3.  ESSEX A     01:47:23   +1:55
76. HANNAH MCGOWAN-JNONES 0:34:45 ESSEX A FSEN
81. HANNAH LEGGETT 0:36:05 ESSEX A FSEN
87. SUSANNA WRATTEN 0:36:33 ESSEX A FSEN

(95) CHARLOTTE BROOKS 0:37:04 ESSEX A FSEN

4.  KENT     01:48:00   +2:32
78. CATHERINE KANDIE 0:35:02 KENT FV35
85. HELEN GAUNT 0:36:22 KENT FV45
89. NICHOLA EVANS 0:36:36 KENT FV40

(93) LUCY THOMPSON 0:36:48 KENT FSEN

5.  SUSSEX B     01:50:23   +4:55
83. MAISIE TRAFFORD 0:36:16 SUSSEX B FSEN
92. FLAMINIA GOLD 0:36:45 SUSSEX B FSEN

100. SUZY RUSHFORTH 0:37:22 SUSSEX B FV50
(109) EMMA FOOTMAN 0:38:15 SUSSEX B FV45

6.  HERTS A     01:51:30   +6:02
94. FLISS TOURNANT 0:36:51 HERTS A FSEN
96. CHRISTINA DURBIN 0:37:09 HERTS A FSEN

101. CATHERINE O'CONNOR 0:37:30 HERTS A FSEN

7.  ESSEX B     01:53:22   +7:54
98. MEGAN WILLIAMS 0:37:16 ESSEX B FSEN

103. EMILY GOLDINGS 0:37:42 ESSEX B FSEN
113. HANNAH BOLTON 0:38:24 ESSEX B FSEN

(128) JOANNA BOLTON 0:39:26 ESSEX B FV45

8.  HAMPSHIRE B     01:54:02   +8:34
97. KATIE SLATER 0:37:13 HAMPSHIRE B FV35

107. ALICE RUDD 0:38:09 HAMPSHIRE B FV35
122. ALICE CURTIN 0:38:40 HAMPSHIRE B FV40

(126) POPPY TANNER 0:39:12 HAMPSHIRE B FSEN
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9.  CAMBRIDGE     01:55:02   +9:34
104. MILLIE WOOD 0:37:50 CAMBRIDGE FSEN
110. JOSEPHINE EDMUNDS 0:38:17 CAMBRIDGE FSEN
124. LUCY DRUMMOND 0:38:55 CAMBRIDGE FSEN

(188) ROSIE MEAD 0:43:50 CAMBRIDGE FSEN
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1.  ESSEX A     01:30:25
118. DEAN WILLIAMSON 0:29:59 ESSEX A MV35
119. TOBY JONES 0:30:01 ESSEX A MU20
122. ALEX GLADLEY 0:30:25 ESSEX A MV35

(124) DAVID SMALE 0:30:41 ESSEX A MSEN

2.  SUSSEX A     01:32:51   +2:26
120. JAMES TURNER 0:30:19 SUSSEX A MV35
127. REUBEN HOYTE 0:31:14 SUSSEX A MSEN
129. ROSS SKELTON 0:31:18 SUSSEX A MSEN

(152) BRANDON LIAU 0:32:25 SUSSEX A MSEN

3.  HERTS A     01:34:17   +3:52
123. CALEB O'NEILL 0:30:36 HERTS A MSEN
133. MICHAEL WADDINGTON 0:31:25 HERTS A MV35
147. EOIN MOLLOY 0:32:16 HERTS A MSEN

(169) MATTHEW HOLMAN 0:32:55 HERTS A MSEN

4.  HAMPSHIRE A     01:35:10   +4:45
131. JACOB O’HARA 0:31:21 HAMPSHIRE A MSEN
136. RICHARD LOVEJOY 0:31:28 HAMPSHIRE A MV35
150. ROB WOOD 0:32:21 HAMPSHIRE A MV35

(153) GEORGE MORRIS 0:32:27 HAMPSHIRE A MSEN

5.  ESSEX B     01:35:19   +4:54
135. PETER COATES 0:31:27 ESSEX B MV40
143. NICK HARRIS-FRY 0:31:55 ESSEX B MV35
144. KIM BOWLING 0:31:57 ESSEX B MV35

(163) TOBY JONES 0:32:47 ESSEX B MU20

6.  KENT     01:35:34   +5:09
138. BARRY STEPHENSON 0:31:42 KENT MV40
142. JACK BRADLEY 0:31:55 KENT MV35
145. DANIEL BRADLEY 0:31:57 KENT MV35

(160) MASON WILLIS 0:32:44 KENT MSEN

7.  CAMBRIDGE     01:35:58   +5:33
126. JULIAN MOYNIHAN 0:30:58 CAMBRIDGE MU20
148. JAMES ORRELL 0:32:18 CAMBRIDGE MSEN
158. GABRIEL PARMENTER 0:32:42 CAMBRIDGE MSEN

(196) MATT PINNEY 0:33:54 CAMBRIDGE MSEN

8.  HERTS B     01:37:55   +7:30
149. JUDE BELL 0:32:20 HERTS B MSEN
156. BENJAMIN HADMAN 0:32:41 HERTS B MSEN
168. SAM PEDLEY 0:32:54 HERTS B MSEN

(182) MATTHEW COOPER 0:33:31 HERTS B MV40
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9.  SUSSEX B     01:39:12   +8:47
166. BEN MCCALLION 0:32:53 SUSSEX B MSEN
172. LUKE BROWN 0:33:09 SUSSEX B MSEN
173. ZARED ARASARETNAM-HALE 0:33:10 SUSSEX B MV40

(211) ARUN KNURSHEED 0:34:35 SUSSEX B MU20


